Art. No. Colour
Frame width
B
Total width
S
Material
Packing
unit
Weight /
packing unit
V054-25/59-S black 25 mm 65 mm PP 1,000 pcs 15.3 kg
V054-25/59-N natural 25 mm 65 mm PP 1,000 pcs 15.3 kg
V054-28/59-S black 28 mm 65 mm PP 1,000 pcs 15.5 kg
V054-28/59-N natural 28 mm 65 mm PP 1,000 pcs 15.5 kg
V054-29/59-S black 29 mm 65 mm PP 1,000 pcs 15.5 kg
V054-29/59-N natural 29 mm 65 mm PP 1,000 pcs 15.5 kg
V054-30/59-S black 30 mm 65 mm PP 1,000 pcs 15.5 kg
V054-30/59-N natural 30 mm 65 mm PP 1,000 pcs 15.5 kg
V054-34/59-S black 34 mm 65 mm PP 1,000 pcs 15.2 kg
V054-34/59-N natural 34 mm 65 mm PP 1,000 pcs 15.2 kg